ITANEAAHNIO ITPQTAGAHMA ANQMAAOY APOMOY - ITYAH TPIKAAQN

HMEPOMHNIA: 24/2/2012

AITIOTEAEEZMATA AI'QNA :

Katarogn Ap.Xop.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

158
205
169
223
134
124
103
115
130
195
129
191
212
123
171
190
215
226
168
122
186
117
133
165
199
111
229
156
143
109
214

227

XpovopEéTpnon kal enionya anoteAéopara ané Championchip Hellas

10000M ANAPQN
En®dvopo ‘Ovopo
MAITINAZ AHMOZ
MOYAIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEPOYZHX XPIZTOPOPOZ
TOYZE KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPABIAAZ FEQPIOX
OEOAQPAKAKOZ AHMHTPHZ
ANAINQZTOY OEOAQPOX
FKEAAQOYZOZ KQITAZ
KAANIAZ XPHZTOZXZ
MAMANAPEOIOYAOZ MANATQTHZ
KAAIAKOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ
MATMAAOMOYANOZ IQANNHZ
2KOYAAPIKHZ FPHIOPHZ
ZEPBAKHZX IQANNHZ
MINO FEQPIOx
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY TONIOZ-AHMHTPI
TAPATZAZ NAMIMPOX
TZIANAKAZ AMNOZTOANOX
MENHZX FEQPIOx
APOZOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
FKOYZHZ MIXAHA
KANEAOMNOYAOZ FEQPIOx
MAPKAPAZ ANE=ANAPOZXZ
MAZNATHZ AANE=HX
FrEQPIIOY ANAPEAX
XAMOAPAKAZ IQANNHX
AOYOEKHZ FEQPIOx
KOKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAZINAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZYMIPIQTHX KYPIAKOZ
TZIOYNHZ AHMHTPHZ

Timming and official results by Championchip Hellas

Kupiakn, 24 ®eBpouapiou 2013

‘Et.Tév

1982
1977
1982
1990
1972
1978
1975
1990
1988
1969
1984
1984
1981
1984
1988
1980
1989
1978
1988
1985
1990
1985
1989
1988
1987
1980
1975
1989
1989
1987
1990

1983

Telxkog
Xpovog

00:30:34
00:30:49
00:30:54
00:31:04
00:31:11
00:31:14
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:31:38
00:31:51
00:32:10
00:32:15
00:32:39
00:32:49
00:32:51
00:33:02
00:33:06
00:33:12
00:33:14
00:33:27
00:33:37
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:33:47
00:33:51
00:33:53
00:33:54
00:33:55
00:33:58
00:33:59
00:34:00

00:34:01

YVAAOYOG

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.9.1M.
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.
PINOMPOOAOZ OMINOZ BPONTAAQOY
[.E. ATPINIOY
A.E.K. AGHNON
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.9.1M.

A.O. APOMEAZ AMAPOYZIOY
A.E.K. AGHNON
A.Z. MAOK
I.Z. ANATENNHZH AAMIAX
A.E. MEZOTIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAAAHNEYZ
IA.Z. KIAKIZ
FAZ. INZOZ
2 BITXENTZOXZ KOPNAPOX
I.Z. HAIOYNOAHZ
AZ. APHZ OEZZAAONIKHZ
A.N.0.E. AIMHPAX (MOAAQN)

A.Z. DIAINMOZ BEPOIAZ
I.Z. NIKH BYPQNA
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

FAZ. INZOZ
[.Z. EAEYOEPIOX BENIZEAOZ
MEZZHNIAKOX I.2.

A.E. MEZOT'EIQN AMEINIAZ MAAAHNEYZ
FAZ. INZOZ
I.Z. HAIOYNOAHZ
MEZZHNIAKOX I.2.

M.E.A.Z. TPITON ©EZ>AAONIKHZ
A.0. MEAQWY
A.NM.0.E. AIMHPAX (MOAAQN)
PINOMPOOAOZ OMINOZ BPONTAAQY

r.Z. NYAHZ

(I) CHAMPION CHIR)
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Katarogn Ap.Xop.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

197
162
164
125
163
173
150
144
152
181
174
141
220
231
201
218
121
236
216
183
136
222
110
210
241
176
206
225
180
146
233
126
127
154
232
177
228
149

151

XpovopEéTpnon kal enionya anoteAéopara ané Championchip Hellas

En®dvopo

NAMAXPHZTOZ
MANTZAPHZ
MAPHZ
IQANNOY
MANQAIAHZ
MOYZTAKAZ
KPEKAZ

KOAAIAZ

KYPIAKOIMOYAOX

NIKOAAQOY
MMAKATZEAOZ
KOKKAAHZ
TZEGANHZ
XPIZTINAKHZ
NETZHX
TZANABAPAX
APITZAKOZ
POMMNOZ
TAZZOMNMOYAOZ
=ANOGOZ
KAPZIQTHZ
TZOYBIZTAZ
BOTIATZHZ
2APIAHZ
NAZAPHZ
MMAPTZQKAX
NPQTOMANAX
TZAIA
NAKOZ
KOYAOYPHZ
MIMAKAZ
KAGAPIOZ
KANAEAHZ
NIAKOIMOYAOX
YAPOIANNHZ
MMEX>AZ
POTOMOYAOZ
KOYDAAIQTHZ

KYAQNIATHZ

Ovopa.

FEQPTIOZ
AHMHTPHZ
IQANNHZ
AEQNIAAT
MNMANATMQTHX
MANQAHZ
IQANNHZ
MNMANATMQTHX
>APANTOZX
KQONZTANTINOZ
AIOMYAHZ
EMMANOYHA
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
FEQPTIOZ
MNAYAOZ
AHMHTPHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
HAIAZ
ABGANAZIOZ
rNaQpProx
AHMHTPIOZ
MNAYAOZ
OEOAQPOZ
ANAZTAZIOX
XPIZTO®OPOZ
EMMANOYHA
ABGANAZIOZ
2MYPIAQN
HAIAZ
ANE=ANAPOZ
MNMANATMQTHX
PHI.-MAN.
FEQPTIOZ
ANAPEAZ
PQTIOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

MOAYKAPTIOZ

Timming and official results by Championchip Hellas

Kupiakn, 24 ®eBpouapiou 2013

‘Et.Tév

1989
1971
1976
1990
1984
1987
1982
1989
1986
1980
1985
1978
1974
1978
1990
1969
1976
1980
1982
1987
1971
1983
1978
1980
1983
1977
1988
1990
1986
1988
1979
1985
1977
1980
1964
1969
1977
1980

1965

Telxkog
Xpovog

00:34:04
00:34:05
00:34:15
00:34:18
00:34:19
00:34:27
00:34:28
00:34:35
00:34:39
00:34:44
00:34:48
00:34:48
00:34:55
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:13
00:35:18
00:35:27
00:35:27
00:35:37
00:35:38
00:35:48
00:35:53
00:35:59
00:36:10
00:36:23
00:37:02
00:37:18
00:37:18
00:37:38
00:37:50
00:37:57
00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:01
00:38:06
00:38:13
00:38:14

00:38:17

YVAAOYOG

I.2.B. HNIKH
FAZ. INZOZ
A.O. APOMEAZ AMAPOYZIOY
[.Z. TPIKAAQN
>.AK. AGHNON
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.9.1M.

AZ. APHZ OEZZAAONIKHX
I.Z. AMAPOYZIOY
>.AK. AGHNON
A.O. APOMEAZ AMAPOYZIOY
I.Z. HAIOYNOAHZ
A.O0. NAZIOIOY
> KA. APAMAZ
I.Z. HAIOYNOAHZ
[.Z. NPQTEAX HTOYMENITZAX
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.
FAZ. INZOZ
AO APOMEAX AMAPOYZIOY
A.Z. AGHNOAQPOX O AIFEYZ
A.Z. MAOK
[.Z. EAEYOEPIOX BENIZEAOZ
[A.Z. KAMATEPOY
A.0. XPYZOYTIOAHX
O.K.A. KABANAZ
AE EZMNEPOX 2004
IA.Z. MEAIKH
A.NM.0.E. AIMHPAX (MOAAQN)
MANIONIOX T2
[.Z. TPIKAAQN
A.O. KEPKYPA
MNAZ ZQrPA®OY
>.AK. AGHNON
.2.K.A KOZANHX
2.0.A. DOKIANOZ KAPAITZAZ
A.O. APOMEAZ AMAPOYZIOY
I.Z. NIKH BYPQNA
I.Z. HAIOYNOAHZ
AAY KAANIOEAZ

A.O. MEAOW

(I) CHAMPION CHIR)
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Katarogn Ap.Xop.

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

234
242
172
200
135
101
105
148
182
139
107
116
221
187
142
155

202

XpovopEéTpnon kal enionya anoteAéopara ané Championchip Hellas

En®dvopo

KATEPINOINMOYAOX

FEQPITOYAIAZ
MOYZIAPHX
NETPOY
KAPOYNTZOZ
AAAKTYAIAHZ
API'YPOIOYAOZ
KOYTzOZ
NTATKAZ
KIOYZOMNMOYAOX
BABPITZAZ
IMKIKAZ
TZHMOZ
MANATIQTIAHZ
KOKKINOZ
NOYBPOZ

MHIOYNAKHZ

Ovopa.

HAIAZ
ANE=IOZ
FEQPTIOZ
MAPIOX
>TE®ANOZ
AHMHTPHZ
XPHZTOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
EYAITEAOZ
>QTHPIOX
>QTHPIOX
EYAITEAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
MNMANATMQTHX
MENEAAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

AEQNIAAZ

Timming and official results by Championchip Hellas

Kupiakn, 24 ®eBpouapiou 2013

‘Et.Tév

1987
1990
1988
1988
1989
1985
1990
1975
1973
1986
1982
1983
1982
1969
1983
1982

1984

Telxkog
Xpovog

00:38:17
00:38:26
00:38:29
00:38:38
00:38:52
00:38:57
00:39:13
00:39:20
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:20
00:41:47
00:41:51
00:43:58
00:46:15
00:50:01

00:55:00

YVAAOYOG

MNAZ ZQrPA®OY
A2 ANATOAH N. IONIAZ
[.A.Z. XONAPTOY
I.Z. AMAPOYZIOY
I.Z. HAIOYNOAHZ
[A.Z. KAMATEPOY
[.Z. TPIKAAQN
A2 IQANNINON
A.E. MEZOTIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAAAHNEYZ
A.O. OAYMMIAAA KHOIZIAYZ EOAKA
[.Z. TPIKAAQN
A.E. MEZOTIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAAAHNEYZ
[.Z. TPEBENQN
A.Z. MAOK
[A.Z. XONAPTOY
A.O. KEPKYPA

AAY KAANNIOEAZ

(I) CHAMPION CHIR)
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